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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Austin Vinton          M2029          1/2   18:05       54:13
2     Michelle Mehnert       F2029          1/7   18:05       54:15
3     Ellie Salthouse        F2029          2/7   18:06       54:18
4     Macarena Salazar Esque F2029          3/7   18:27       55:20
5     Jon Shaver             M4049          1/7   19:45       59:14
6     Cori Orr               F2029          4/7   19:46       59:17
7     Paul Cording           M5059         1/14   20:08     1:00:22
8     Kaisa Sali             F3039          1/4   20:10     1:00:29
9     Kent Walker            M3039          1/4   20:33     1:01:37
10    Scott Filion           M4049          2/7   20:42     1:02:05
11    Robert Cranny          M5059         2/14   21:04     1:03:10
12    Kearci Smith           F2029          5/7   21:30     1:04:28
13    Carrie Williams        F5059         1/15   21:41     1:05:01
14    Madi Serpico           F2029          6/7   21:58     1:05:52
15    Allyson Friday         F4049         1/18   22:08     1:06:23
16    Christian Saber        M3039          2/4   22:14     1:06:41
17    Melanie Dullea         F5059         2/15   22:17     1:06:49
18    Sandy Morrissey        F5059         3/15   22:52     1:08:34
19    Cara Lucia             F4049         2/18   22:56     1:08:48
20    Mike Orr               M6069          1/5   23:04     1:09:12
21    Carol Schwendener      F4049         3/18   23:06     1:09:17
22    Carter Cooper          M3039          3/4   23:34     1:10:42
23    Judyann Cummings       F5059         4/15   23:50     1:11:28
24    Dion Leban             M4049          3/7   23:51     1:11:33
25    Katie Converse         F3039          2/4   23:52     1:11:35
26    Amy Romero             F4049         4/18   24:20     1:13:00
27    Don Orr                M6069          2/5   24:22     1:13:06
28    Jessie McLaughlin      F2029          7/7   24:31     1:13:32
29    Jeff Bever             M5059         3/14   24:47     1:14:21
30    John Kelly             M5059         4/14   25:06     1:15:17
31    Dan Connors            M4049          4/7   25:09     1:15:26
32    Susan Lavelle          F5059         5/15   25:19     1:15:57
33    Dea Robinson           F5059         6/15   25:25     1:16:15
34    Dan Nielsen            M5059         5/14   25:27     1:16:20
35    Nicki Leo              F4049         5/18   25:46     1:17:16
36    Jesse Haan             M3039          4/4   26:16     1:18:48
37    Angela Knightley       F4049         6/18   26:42     1:20:06
38    Stacia Wilkins         F5059         7/15   27:02     1:21:05
39    Heather Rodriguez      F4049         7/18   27:03     1:21:08
40    Jeff Wenaas            M5059         6/14   27:21     1:22:01
41    Bo Orintas             M4049          5/7   27:22     1:22:05
42    Ellen Hart             F5059         8/15   27:23     1:22:09
43    Garrett Snyder         M4049          6/7   27:25     1:22:15
44    Jill Trask             F5059         9/15   27:27     1:22:19
45    Ryan Jepson            M2029          2/2   27:28     1:22:23
46    Donna Hickey           F4049         8/18   28:04     1:24:11
47    Tim Sexauer            M5059         7/14   28:15     1:24:43
48    Peter Lorenzen         M6069          3/5   28:18     1:24:54
49    Culum Walsh            M5059         8/14   28:41     1:26:03
50    Steve Cederle          M70UP          1/1   28:59     1:26:57
51    Richard Mohr           M4049          7/7   29:10     1:27:28
52    Bob Murphy             M5059         9/14   29:15     1:27:43
53    Dana Phillips          F4049         9/18   29:17     1:27:49
54    Michael De Seguin      M6069          4/5   29:19     1:27:55
55    Colleen Fitzgerald     F5059        10/15   29:49     1:29:27
56    Shelly Pedersen        F4049        10/18   30:01     1:30:03
57    Courtney Henderson     F4049        11/18   30:04     1:30:10
58    Gretchen Schultz       F4049        12/18   30:04     1:30:12
59    Scott Emerson          M5059        10/14   30:23     1:31:09
60    Angela McQuillan       F3039          3/4   30:34     1:31:40
61    Helen Cospolich        F4049        13/18   31:06     1:33:16
62    Laird Heikens          M5059        11/14   31:21     1:34:03
63    Cassandra Lorie        F4049        14/18   31:26     1:34:17
64    Kristin Reid           F4049        15/18   31:29     1:34:25
65    Ruth Robertson         F5059        11/15   31:31     1:34:32
66    Paul Search            M5059        12/14   31:35     1:34:44
67    Joseph Martin          M5059        13/14   32:17     1:36:51
68    Debbie Buehler         F5059        12/15   32:20     1:36:58
69    Lydia Young            F6069          1/1   32:24     1:37:10
70    Cheryl Kellond         F4049        16/18   32:51     1:38:33
71    Wendy Wyskiel          F5059        13/15   33:09     1:39:27
72    Bruce Wilson           M5059        14/14   33:11     1:39:33
73    Robin Frahm            F5059        14/15   33:19     1:39:56
74    Melissa Mahoney        F4049        17/18   33:22     1:40:06
75    Joseph Beninghof       M6069          5/5   34:57     1:44:50
76    Sarah King             F3039          4/4   36:25     1:49:13
77    Karen Zentgraf         F70UP          1/1   36:25     1:49:15
78    Jan Andersen           F5059        15/15   39:24     1:58:11
79    Lori Nacius            F4049        18/18   39:29     1:58:27
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